Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jafar Ramini - (1174595) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.05
33.13
33.17
33.39
36.17
36.48
37.84
38.95
39.28
40.59
40.94
41.23
41.51
41.62
42.33
43.32
43.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.13
33.05
33.39
33.17
36.17

36.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
480
478
469
369
359
322
295
288
261
254
249
244
242
230
214
212

WA Pts

480
484
469
478
369
359

Round

F
H
H
H
H

m I I I I I

T

Round

H

I I I T

Date

17/02/18
07/05/18
04/11/17
17/02/18
20/05/17
25/02/17
17/04/16
21/05/16
27/02/16
28/02/15
30/05/15
12/07/14
28/02/15
19/07/15
16/11/14
23/03/14
23/03/14

Date

07/05/18
17/02/18
17/02/18
04/11/17
20/05/17
25/02/17

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
Surrey Age Group Championships

London Schools SA Championships

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
Surrey Age Group Championships

London Regional Championships

London ASA Region Sprint Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

London Region End of Season Meet

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

BG Surrey County Championships

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs

Surrey Age Group Championships

Venue

Surrey
Stratford
London
Surrey

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

Stratford
Surrey

Surrey
London
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.95
37.84
39.28
41.62
40.94
40.59
41.51
42.33
41.23
43.32
43.51

Copyright 2024

322
288
242
254
261
244
230
249
214
212

I

I T T T

21/05/16
17/04/16
27/02/16
19/07/15
30/05/15
28/02/15
28/02/15
16/11/14
12/07/14
23/03/14
23/03/14

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
London Schools SA Championships

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
London Region End of Season Meet

London Regional Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet

London ASA Region Sprint Meet

BG Surrey County Championships

BG Surrey County Championships

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



