## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jafar Ramini - (1174595) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
33.05	484	F	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Wandsworth	1	
33.13	480	Н	07/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Wandsworth	1	
33.17	478	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Wandsworth	1	
33.39	469	Н	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Wandsworth	1	
36.17	369	Н	20/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1	
36.48	359	F	25/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1	
37.84	322	F	17/04/16	London Schools SA Championships	Crystal Palace		1	
38.95	295	Н	21/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1	
39.28	288	F	27/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1	
40.59	261	F	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1	
40.94	254	Н	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London		1	
41.23	249	Н	12/07/14	London ASA Region Sprint Meet	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	3	
41.51	244	Н	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1	
41.62	242	Н	19/07/15	London Region End of Season Meet	Crystal Palace		3	
42.33	230	Н	16/11/14	Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1	
43.32	214	F	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1	
43.51	212	Н	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1	

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	33.13	480	Н	07/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Wandsworth	1
	33.05	484	F	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Wandsworth	1
	33.39	469	Н	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Wandsworth	1
	33.17	478	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Wandsworth	1
	36.17	369	Н	20/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
Co	36.48 202 pyright	359 4	F	25/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth Powered By SPORT	1 ISYSTEN

							•
38.95	295	Н	21/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
37.84	322	F	17/04/16	London Schools SA Championships	Crystal Palace		1
39.28	288	F	27/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
41.62	242	Н	19/07/15	London Region End of Season Meet	Crystal Palace		3
40.94	254	Н	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London		1
40.59	261	F	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
41.51	244	Н	28/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
42.33	230	Н	16/11/14	Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
41.23	249	Н	12/07/14	London ASA Region Sprint Meet	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	3
43.32	214	F	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1
43.51	212	Н	23/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Crystal Palace	Wandsworth	1

Page 2 / 2